
236 ~ 247.pdf
by check turnitin

Submission date: 08-Feb-2026 09:58AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2846729994

File name: 236_247.pdf (284.04K)

Word count: 4739

Character count: 31527



4

10

18

23

25

44



26

26

39



38



34

43



8

19

21

27

29

35

37

41

47



31

33

40



45



32



18

36



2

3

10

12

12



1

4

4

5

7

7

9

11

13

16 16

22

42



6

14

28



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

236 ~ 247.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Nurul Huda, Subandi Subandi, Amirudin
Amirudin. "Strategic Leadership of School
Principals in Improving Teacher Work Culture
in Islamic Secondary Schools", Management
of Education: Jurnal Manajemen Pendidikan
Islam, 2025
Publication

www.ejournal.mannawasalwa.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.ucm-si.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.lpkd.or.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.swadharma.ac.id
Internet Source

jer.or.id
Internet Source

repository.stpn.ac.id
Internet Source

siat.ung.ac.id
Internet Source



11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

ejournal.nusantaraglobal.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.yayasanpendidikandzurriyatulquran.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.lembagakita.org
Internet Source

penerbit.brin.go.id
Internet Source

teewanjournal.com
Internet Source

jurnal.line.or.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

Submitted to Institut Agama Islam Al-Zaytun
Indonesia
Student Paper

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

jptam.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of New South Wales
Student Paper

Siti Alfisa. "DESKRIPSI KONDISI SOSIAL
EKONOMI MASYARAKAT NELAYAN DI DESA
LAKARINTA KECAMATAN LOHIA KABUPATEN
MUNA", Jurnal Penelitian Pendidikan
Geografi, 2019
Publication



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Al Ansori, Yazid. "Nilai-nilai Multikultural
Dalam Membentuk Humanisme Religius Pada
Masyarakat Desa Kemanukan Kecamatan
Bagelen Kabupaten Purworejo.", Universitas
Islam Negeri Saifuddin Zuhri (Indonesia)
Publication

David Nicol, Aurora Uras, Nathalie Lidgi-
Guigui, William J. Peveler, Núria Martínez-
Carreras, Fabien C−P. Massabuau. "Gallium
Oxide-Based Photodetectors for Water
Quality Monitoring", ACS Applied Optical
Materials, 2026
Publication

Hakim, Mulki. "Pendampingan Ekonomi
Masyarakat Pesisir di Kelurahan Kutawaru
Cilacap Perspektif Ekonomi Islam", Universitas
Islam Negeri Saifuddin Zuhri (Indonesia)
Publication

jurnaldidaktika.org
Internet Source

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

Nur Hazizah, Fitri Eriyanti. "Faktor Pendukung
dan Faktor Penghambat Stakeholders Dalam
Memberdayakan Kelompok Perhutanan
Sosial (KUPS) “Padusi Etnobotani” di Kampung
Batu Busuk", Jurnal Administrasi
Pemerintahan Desa, 2025
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Makassar
Student Paper

beriitaseru.blogspot.com
Internet Source



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

ejournal-balitbang.kkp.go.id
Internet Source

geograf.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

penerbitadm.pubmedia.id
Internet Source

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Brian Pattiwaellapia, Josef Papilaya, Stevie
Sahusilawane. "Analysis of the Income of
Fiber Body Fishermen in Latuhalat Village,
Nusaniwe District, Ambon City", JENDELA
PENGETAHUAN, 2025
Publication

Soelton Efendi, M. Aliyul Wafa, Khoirun Nisa’.
"Implementasi Ta'zir Edukatif dalam
Meningkatkan Target Hafalan Al-Qur'an Santri
Kelas 8 MTS di Pondok Pesantren Tahfidz
Putra Roudhotul Qur'an Plandaan Jombang
Tahun Ajaran 2023-2024", ANWARUL, 2025
Publication

altifani.org
Internet Source



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

jurnal.permapendis-sumut.org
Internet Source

prin.or.id
Internet Source

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Nurul Rahma, Ahmadin Ahmadin,
Najamuddin Najamuddin. "Pa’garasik di
Campalagian: Kajian Pelayaran dan
Perdagangan, 1950-1970", Jurnal Humanitas:
Katalisator Perubahan dan Inovator
Pendidikan, 2025
Publication


